Jun 01 2024 (05:11) India Rail Info 1

Laxmi Bai Nagar - Yog Nagari Rishikesh Express (PT)/14317 - Exp - NR
RKM/Raja Ki Mandi to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
3h 32m - 184 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LMNR [Laxmi Bai Nagar 15:25 3 |1 0 85 |[542 |[WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 15:50 15:52 2m |1 1 35 39 |537 |WR
3 |UN Ujjain Junction 16:55 17:20 25m (4 |1 76 |29 [492 (WR
4 |MKC [MaksiJunction 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |1 117 |67 |510 |WR
5 |SFY Shajapur 19:15 19:17 2m (2 |1 145 |87 |453 |WCR
6 PFR Pachor Road 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 204 |73 |426 |WCR
7 BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 20:24 20:26 2m |0 |1 234 |67 WCR
8 |CBK |Chachaura Binaganj 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 264 |48 WCR
9 |RTA |RuthiyaiJunction 21:53 21:55 2m (0 |1 311 |35 WCR
10 |GUNA |Guna Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 1 331 |85 [476 |WCR
11 |KLRS |Kolaras 23:34 23:36 2m (0 |1 408 (85 |447 |WCR
12 |SVPI |Shivpuri 23:54 23:56 2m |0 |1 433 |40 |471 |WCR
13 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 2 558 129 |212 [NCR
14 |MRA |Morena 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |2 597 (26 [175 |NCR
15 |DHO |[Dholpur Junction 04:33 04:35 2m 2 [624 |39 (175 |[NCR
16 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 05:55 06:00 5m 2 |676 |72 [167 |[NCR
17 |MT) Mathura Junction 06:45 06:50 5m |2 |2 730 |52 |177 |[NCR
18 |FDB |Faridabad 09:00 09:02 2m |0 (2 |843 |38 |302 |NR
19 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:35 09:50 15m (2 |2 [864 (42 |[207 [NR
20 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 10:23 10:25 2m |1 |2 887 |69 |217 |NR
21 |MDNR |Modinagar 10:49 10:51 2m (1 |2 [915 |65 (222 |[NR
22 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 11:09 11:11 2m |3 |2 934 |90 [224 |NR
23 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 11:48 11:50 2m |1 |2 990 (80 |247 |NR
24 |DBD |Deoband 12:08 12:10 2m |2 |2 1014 {29 |255 [NR
25 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:20 13:55 35m |6 |2 1048 |40 |275 [NR
26 |RK Roorkee 14:47 14:49 2m |1 |2 1083 |31 |269 [NR
27 |HW Haridwar 16:10 16:20 10m |0 |2 1124 |9 314 [NR
28 |YNRK |Yog Nagari Rishikesh 18:45 0 |2 1147 |- 386 [NR

Jun 01 2024 (05:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



